L ent

111

119

125

129

www.CrosswordWeaver.com

ACROSS

1
5
8

11

15

17

18

19

20

22

24

25

26

28

29

30

31

33

35

36

37

38

40

42

44

45

47

49

52

Compass point

Dit's partner

Government worker

Writer Bombeck

Light purple flower

North northeast

Annoy

‘Lehem' in Hebrew

City in the former USSR
Angels (MLB team)

Slip by

Small

Tender loving care

Irregular

Time zone

Billion years

Revolutions per minute

Jamaican or Southern Cali Bro

Jell

Before (prefix)

Lodge

Cry

Island

Open

Fall mo.

Hair __

Spoken

Acid drug

Rise

Married

Most basic

Three

number of days in 48 down
Adversary

Stair

Scatter

Digit

Mousy

Church offerings

For anointing or cooking
Great!

Scorn

Short-term memory
Alternative (abbr.)
Minority

Detail

Loathe

Marsh

Extremely long time periods
Summer month

Monks

Sashays

Cooking measurement
Odors

Tease

Hairpiece

Type of Friday

Coin

Talk

Rumpus

104 Female (abr.)

105 Environmental protection
agency (abbr)

107 British drink

109 Galled

111 Marsh

112 Tax agency

113 Water vessels

115 Chest bone

117 Football conference

119 Strong chemical base

121 Citing

123 Type of Thursday

125 Bombard

126 Stray

127 Equal

128 Maples

129 Sap

130 Cozy room

131 Snacked

132 Bird's home

DOWN

Tardy

Broader

Sounds

Had been

Cell stuff

Green Gables dweller
Tenebrae candle holder

~No b~ WNBRE

[ee]

10
11
12
13
14
16
19
21
23
24
27
29
32
34
36
37
39
41
43
44
46
48
49
50
51
53
54
55
56
57
59
62
64
68
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
85
87
90
92
94
96
97
99

100

102

103

104

106

108

110

11

112

113

114

116

118

=

120
121
122
124

Spanish celebration
Canal

Dam

Time period

Atone

Brick worker

City in Yemen

Central Time

Deli order

Loose gown worn at mass
Garden tool

East southeast
Shortening brand

List of errors

Momma

Be insistent

Same in value

Arctic

Constrictor snake

Slow

Biblical prophet

Hoary

Defunct football league
Season after Epiphany
Type of partnership

__ Lanka

Balk

Tinct

Ship initials

Opposed to

Spelling contest

Cycles per second
Narcotic

"Turn this into 19 Across"
Fairy

The other half of Jima
Brim

Airport abbr.

Ticket amount

Islamic greeting

Trunk

Mr..'s wife

Abdominal muscles (abbr.)
Machine tool

Tzar

Acorns

Ozone

Sixth sense

Bottom parts of ships
Exclusion

Madagascar franc (abbr.)
Slick

Miss the mark

Serving of corn

Flirter

Take away the horns
Per

American Indian tribe member
Headquarters of British India
Last day of the wk.
Pock

Point

Walks in shallow water
stay hungry

Sick

Safe

Vexation

Upside-down sleeper
Saclike structures filled with
fluid or diseased matter
Lager

It is proven

"To the right!"

Vase



