Lent

1	2	3	4				5	6	7		8	9	10				11	12	13	14
15				16			17				18					19				
20					21		22			23					24					
25				26		27		28						29				30		
	31		32		33		34		35				36				37			
		38		39		40		41			42	43				44				
			45		46							47			48					
19	50	51		52					53		54							55	56	57
58			59		60						61						62			
63				64			65				66				67	68				
		69														70				
71	72				73		74	75	76		77	78	79		80				81	82
33					84	85					86			87			88			
39				90							91					92		93		
			94									95					96			
		97				98			99		100					101		102		
	103				104				105	106			107		108		109		110	
111				112				113				114		115		116		117	†	118
119			120				121					T	122		123		124			
125							126				127	T				128				
129							130				131						132			

ACROSS

- 1 Compass point
- 5 Dit's partner
- 8 Government worker
- 11 Writer Bombeck
- 15 Light purple flower
- 17 North northeast
- 18 Annov
- 19 'Lehem' in Hebrew
- 20 City in the former USSR
- 22 _ Angels (MLB team)
- 24 Slip by
- 25 Small
- 26 Tender loving care
- 28 Irregular
- 29 Time zone
- 30 Billion years
- 31 Revolutions per minute
- 33 Jamaican or Southern Cali Bro
- 35 Jell
- 36 Before (prefix)
- 37 Lodge
- **38** Cry
- 40 Island
- **42** Open 44 Fall mo.
- **45** Hair __
- 47 Spoken
- 49 Acid drug
- 52 Rise

- 54 Married
- 55 Most basic
- 58 Three
- 60 number of days in 48 down
- 61 Adversary
- 62 Stair
- 63 Scatter
- 65 Digit
- 66 Mousy
- 67 Church offerings
- 69 For anointing or cooking
- 70 Great!
- 71 Scorn
- 74 Short-term memory
- 77 Alternative (abbr.)
- 80 Minority
- 83 Detail
- 84 Loathe
- 86 Marsh
- 88 Extremely long time periods
- 89 Summer month
- 90 Monks
- 91 Sashays
- 93 Cooking measurement
- 94 Odors
- 95 Tease
- 97 Hairpiece 98 Type of Friday
- **100** Coin
- 101 Talk
- 103 Rumpus

- **104** Female (abr.)
- 105 Environmental protection
 - agency (abbr)
- 107 British drink
- 109 Galled
- 111 Marsh
- 112 Tax agency 113 Water vessels
- 115 Chest bone
- 117 Football conference
- 119 Strong chemical base
- 121 Citing
- 123 Type of Thursday
- 125 Bombard
- **126** Stray
- **127** Equal
- 128 Maples
- 129 Sap
- 130 Cozy room
- 131 Snacked
- 132 Bird's home

DOWN

- 1 Tardy
- 2 Broader
- 3 Sounds
- 4 Had been
- 5 Cell stuff
- 6 Green Gables dweller
- 7 Tenebrae candle holder

- 8 Spanish celebration
- 9 Canal
- 10 Dam
- 11 Time period
- 12 Atone
- 13 Brick worker
- 14 City in Yemen
- 16 Central Time
- 19 Deli order
- 21 Loose gown worn at mass
- 23 Garden tool
- 24 East southeast
- 27 Shortening brand
- 29 List of errors
- 32 Momma
- 34 Be insistent
- 36 Same in value
- 37 Arctic
- 39 Constrictor snake 41 Slow
- 43 Biblical prophet
- 44 Hoary
- 46 Defunct football league 48 Season after Epiphany
- 49 Type of partnership
- **50** __ Lanka
- 51 Balk
- 53 Tinct
- 54 Ship initials
- 55 Opposed to
- 56 Spelling contest
- 57 Cycles per second
- 59 Narcotic
- 62 "Turn this into 19 Across"
- 64 Fairy
- 68 The other half of Jima **71** Brim
- 72 Airport abbr.
- 73 Ticket amount 74 Islamic greeting
- 75 Trunk
- 76 Mr..'s wife
- 77 Abdominal muscles (abbr.)
- 78 Machine tool
- **79** Tzar
- 80 Acorns
- 81 Ozone
- 82 Sixth sense 85 Bottom parts of ships
- 87 Exclusion 90 Madagascar franc (abbr.)
- 92 Slick
- 94 Miss the mark
- 96 Serving of corn
- 97 Flirter
- 99 Take away the horns
- 100 Per_
- 102 American Indian tribe member
- 103 Headquarters of British India
- 104 Last day of the wk.
- 106 Pock 108 Point
- 110 Walks in shallow water
- 111 stay hungry
- 112 Sick
- 113 Safe
- 114 Vexation
- 116 Upside-down sleeper
- 118 Saclike structures filled with fluid or diseased matter
- 120 Lager
- 121 It is proven
- 122 "To the right!"
- **124** Vase